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Box
Number

Box 1
Box 1
Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 1

Box 1
Box 1
Box 1

Box 2

Box 2

Box 2
Box 3

Box 3
Box 3
Box 3
Box 3

Weekly Record of Food Supplies/Family Budgetary Record

BAN 2004-01248-X

Survey Title

Weekly Record of Food Supplies
Weekly Record of Food Supplies

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Weekly Record of Food Supplies
Weekly Record of Food Supplies

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Budget ménager pour les douze mois
terminés le 30 septembre 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 11938

Etat hedbomadaire de la nourriture

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Weekly Record of Food Supplies
Etat hedbomadaire de la nourtiture
Weekly Record of Food Supplies

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Date

1939
1939
1938

1938

1938

1938

1938
1939
1938

1938

1938

1938
1938

1938
1938
1939
1938

City

Winnipeg
Charlottetown

Charlottetown

Halifax

St John

Charlottetown

Halifax
St John
Halifax

Montreal

Montreal

Montreal

London

Ottawa
Québec
London

Saskatoon

Nu

86
14

28

78

50
25
50

50

50

95
65

82
14
57
100



Box

Numbsr
Bex 4

Box 4
Box 4
Box 4
Box 5
Box 5

Box 5

Survey Title

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Eamily Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Eamily Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve
Months Ending September 30, 1938

Date

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

1938

City
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Winnipeg
Ottawa
Vancouver
Edmonton

Vancouver

Number of
Surveys
160

45

119

129

199



