FINDING AID:

31-44

RECORD GROUP: RG 31 - Statistics Canada

SERIES:

Statistics Canada fonds

BAN / BOX:

2004-01248-X - boxes 1-5

DESCRIPTION:

The finding aid is a file list indicating box number, survey

title, dates, city and number of surveys.

INSTRUCTIONS:

The following information is required to order a box:

RG No.:

BAN No.:

Box No.:

DATE:

January 2007

Weekly Record of Food Supplies/Family Budgetary Record

BAN 2004-01248-X

Box Number	Survey Title	Date	City	Number of Surveys
Box 1	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1939	Winnipeg	86
Box 1	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1939	Charlottetown	14
Box 1	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Charlottetown	4
Box 1	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Halifax	28
Box 1	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	St John	78
Box 1	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Charlottetown	50
Box 1	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1938	Halifax	50
Box 1	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1939	St John	25
Box 1	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Halifax	50
Box 2	Budget ménager pour les douze mois terminés le 30 septembre 1938	1938	Montreal	50
Box 2	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Montreal	50
Box 2	État hedbomadaire de la nourriture	1938	Montreal	95
Box 3	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	London	65
Box 3	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1938	Ottawa	82
Box 3	État hedbomadaire de la nourriture	1938	Québec	14
Box 3	Weekly Record of Food Supplies	1939	London	57
Box 3	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Saskatoon	100

Box Number	Survey Title	Date	City	Number of Surveys
Box 4	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Winnipeg	100
Box 4	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Ottawa	45
Box 4	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Winnipeg	119
Box 4	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Ottawa	50
Box 5	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Vancouver	129
Box 5	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Edmonton	84
Box 5	Family Budgetary Record for the Twelve Months Ending September 30, 1938	1938	Vancouver	199